
04/04/2022 131008151600189 BENEFICIARIO147762 300.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOTERAN VARGAS MARTHA CECIL AHORROS 4213825100 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

04/04/2022 135026685200190 BENEFICIARIO147762 5,520.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOCEDE??O INTRIAGO MANUEL LI AHORROS 12877029046 BANCO 
PRODUBANCO

06/04/2022 131032184700196 BENEFICIARIO147868 482.14 NO NOCONFIRMADOALAVA MACIAS SILVIA PAOLA AHORROS 11010643366 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 

CREDITO 15 DE 
ABRIL LTDA.

06/04/2022 131075545797 BENEFICIARIO147868 656.51 NO NOCONFIRMADOSORNOZA CORDOVA JUAN MANU AHORROS 4007112995

06/04/2022 1312366048100 BENEFICIARIO147868 482.14 NO NOCONFIRMADOROMERO VALDEZ FLAVIO HUMB AHORROS 1048412295

06/04/2022 1312640202102 BENEFICIARIO147868 950.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOGOMEZ MENDOZA DAVID ALEJA AHORROS 14493242 BANCO DE 
GUAYAQUIL

11/04/2022 1313282723001106 BENEFICIARIO147986 740.72 NO NOCONFIRMADORUIZ VELEZ MERCEDES YANIR AHORROS 2200237234 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

14/04/2022 1768152560001107 BENEFICIARIO148133 45.51 NO NOCONFIRMADOCORPORACION NACIONAL DE T CORRIENTE 7152981 BANCO DEL 
PACIFICO

14/04/2022 1768152560001107 BENEFICIARIO148133 379.32 NO NOCONFIRMADOCORPORACION NACIONAL DE T CORRIENTE 7152981 BANCO DEL 
PACIFICO

14/04/2022 1303804940001110 BENEFICIARIO148133 28.80 NO NOCONFIRMADOMUENTES VASQUEZ MARIA EST CORRIENTE 2100030532 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

14/04/2022 1303804940001110 BENEFICIARIO148133 240.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOMUENTES VASQUEZ MARIA EST CORRIENTE 2100030532 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

18/04/2022 1391716419001113 BENEFICIARIO148194 1,050.83 NO NOCONFIRMADOTRANSPORTE ESCOLAR E INST CORRIENTE 40076071 BANECUADOR

18/04/2022 1316441813001115 BENEFICIARIO148194 900.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOSUAREZ ARTEAGA CAROLYNE N AHORROS 2206664965 BANCO DEL 
PICHINCHA

25/04/2022 1312318825122 BENEFICIARIO148397 2,771.99 NO NOCONFIRMADOAGUIRRE ALVIA HUGO ERNEST AHORROS 2200597920

25/04/2022 0909337420118 BENEFICIARIO148408 329.89 NO NOCONFIRMADOBASURTO FALCONES INES CAR AHORROS 50926 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
25/04/2022 1301494306118 BENEFICIARIO148408 207.26 NO NOCONFIRMADOGARCIA MERA RAMON DARIO AHORROS 100443851 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
25/04/2022 0909337420119 BENEFICIARIO148408 62.91 NO NOCONFIRMADOBASURTO FALCONES INES CAR AHORROS 50926 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
25/04/2022 1301494306119 BENEFICIARIO148408 52.69 NO NOCONFIRMADOGARCIA MERA RAMON DARIO AHORROS 100443851 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1204337776116 BENEFICIARIO148496 396.43 NO NOCONFIRMADOAVILES RENDON HECTOR ABDO AHORROS 2201958815 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
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27/04/2022 1309551545116 BENEFICIARIO148496 411.38 NO NOCONFIRMADOBERMELLO MERA BOLIVAR JAV AHORROS 1051434962 BANCO DEL 
PACIFICO

27/04/2022 1309760104116 BENEFICIARIO148496 411.56 NO NOCONFIRMADOCAICEDO GARCIA BLANCA MAT AHORROS 50733 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1721500989116 BENEFICIARIO148496 502.79 NO NOCONFIRMADOCEDE??O CEDE??O RUDI ANTONI AHORROS 12303014380 BANCO 

PRODUBANCO
27/04/2022 1302243629116 BENEFICIARIO148496 255.22 NO NOCONFIRMADOCORRAL SOLORZANO PABLO ED AHORROS 2201880573 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
27/04/2022 1306647775116 BENEFICIARIO148496 572.79 NO NOCONFIRMADODELGADO CEVALLOS MARTHA R AHORROS 44387 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1309694667116 BENEFICIARIO148496 507.99 NO NOCONFIRMADOGARCIA GARCIA BYRON JOSE AHORROS 3999428900 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
27/04/2022 1310730211116 BENEFICIARIO148496 1,176.30 NO NOCONFIRMADOINTRIAGO ZAMBRANO CARLOS AHORROS 2794688 BANCO DE 

GUAYAQUIL
27/04/2022 1308247236116 BENEFICIARIO148496 465.13 NO NOCONFIRMADOMACIAS MERO ROSA MERCEDES AHORROS 201062936 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1308123965116 BENEFICIARIO148496 693.07 NO NOCONFIRMADOMACIAS PILOSO MARIUXI LOR CORRIENTE 2303001352 BANCO 

PRODUBANCO
27/04/2022 1305603779116 BENEFICIARIO148496 496.52 NO NOCONFIRMADOMENENDEZ FALCONES PEDRO H AHORROS 100318595 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1315387900116 BENEFICIARIO148496 723.45 NO NOCONFIRMADOMOLINA BASURTO CRISTHIAN AHORROS 1055661580 BANCO DEL 

PACIFICO
27/04/2022 1310216344116 BENEFICIARIO148496 674.38 NO NOCONFIRMADOMOREIRA PINARGOTE ENNY JA CORRIENTE 3390423204 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
27/04/2022 1310199375116 BENEFICIARIO148496 629.84 NO NOCONFIRMADOROCA MERA LEURIS TATIANA AHORROS 40677 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1311784209116 BENEFICIARIO148496 611.70 NO NOCONFIRMADOSOLORZANO NAVIA SANDRA MA AHORROS 1041626591 BANCO DEL 

PACIFICO
27/04/2022 1306935774116 BENEFICIARIO148496 545.68 NO NOCONFIRMADOVELASQUEZ PINOARGOTE BREN AHORROS 4173053300 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
27/04/2022 1309016408116 BENEFICIARIO148496 787.13 NO NOCONFIRMADOVELEZ BRAVO YESSENIA OLAY AHORROS 1043227047 BANCO DEL 

PACIFICO
27/04/2022 1713992418116 BENEFICIARIO148496 197.33 NO NOCONFIRMADOYUGSI QUISAGUANO CARLOS H AHORROS 201090639 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1302243629117 BENEFICIARIO148496 82.17 NO NOCONFIRMADOCORRAL SOLORZANO PABLO ED AHORROS 2201880573 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
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27/04/2022 1306647775117 BENEFICIARIO148496 103.50 NO NOCONFIRMADODELGADO CEVALLOS MARTHA R AHORROS 44387 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1310730211117 BENEFICIARIO148496 236.92 NO NOCONFIRMADOINTRIAGO ZAMBRANO CARLOS AHORROS 2794688 BANCO DE 

GUAYAQUIL
27/04/2022 1310216344117 BENEFICIARIO148496 101.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOMOREIRA PINARGOTE ENNY JA CORRIENTE 3390423204 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
27/04/2022 1204337776120 BENEFICIARIO148496 47.15 NO NOCONFIRMADOAVILES RENDON HECTOR ABDO AHORROS 2201958815 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
27/04/2022 1309551545120 BENEFICIARIO148496 44.23 NO NOCONFIRMADOBERMELLO MERA BOLIVAR JAV AHORROS 1051434962 BANCO DEL 

PACIFICO
27/04/2022 1309760104120 BENEFICIARIO148496 48.73 NO NOCONFIRMADOCAICEDO GARCIA BLANCA MAT AHORROS 50733 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1721500989120 BENEFICIARIO148496 68.06 NO NOCONFIRMADOCEDE??O CEDE??O RUDI ANTONI AHORROS 12303014380 BANCO 

PRODUBANCO
27/04/2022 1302243629120 BENEFICIARIO148496 46.73 NO NOCONFIRMADOCORRAL SOLORZANO PABLO ED AHORROS 2201880573 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
27/04/2022 1306647775120 BENEFICIARIO148496 68.06 NO NOCONFIRMADODELGADO CEVALLOS MARTHA R AHORROS 44387 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1310730211120 BENEFICIARIO148496 201.42 NO NOCONFIRMADOINTRIAGO ZAMBRANO CARLOS AHORROS 2794688 BANCO DE 

GUAYAQUIL
27/04/2022 1308247236120 BENEFICIARIO148496 68.06 NO NOCONFIRMADOMACIAS MERO ROSA MERCEDES AHORROS 201062936 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1308123965120 BENEFICIARIO148496 75.05 NO NOCONFIRMADOMACIAS PILOSO MARIUXI LOR CORRIENTE 2303001352 BANCO 

PRODUBANCO
27/04/2022 1305603779120 BENEFICIARIO148496 49.15 NO NOCONFIRMADOMENENDEZ FALCONES PEDRO H AHORROS 100318595 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1310216344120 BENEFICIARIO148496 100.96 NO NOCONFIRMADOMOREIRA PINARGOTE ENNY JA CORRIENTE 3390423204 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
27/04/2022 1310199375120 BENEFICIARIO148496 68.06 NO NOCONFIRMADOROCA MERA LEURIS TATIANA AHORROS 40677 COOPERATIVA DE 

AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1306935774120 BENEFICIARIO148496 75.05 NO NOCONFIRMADOVELASQUEZ PINOARGOTE BREN AHORROS 4173053300 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
27/04/2022 1309016408120 BENEFICIARIO148496 100.96 NO NOCONFIRMADOVELEZ BRAVO YESSENIA OLAY AHORROS 1043227047 BANCO DEL 

PACIFICO
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27/04/2022 1713992418120 BENEFICIARIO148496 46.73 NO NOCONFIRMADOYUGSI QUISAGUANO CARLOS H AHORROS 201090639 COOPERATIVA DE 
AHORRO Y 
CREDITO 

COMERCIO LTDA.
27/04/2022 1309476768124 BENEFICIARIO148497 3,000.00 NO NOCONFIRMADOPERALTA CHICA LUIS GABRIE AHORROS 5784442700 BANCO DEL 

PICHINCHA
27/04/2022 0990005737001116 ACREEDOR148530 134.07 NO NOCONFIRMADOBANCO DEL PACIFICO S.A. AHORROS 1048886424 BANCO DEL 

PACIFICO

TOTALES 57 0No. CURs MONTO CONFIRMADO 30,025.46
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